
Prices include delivery on orders over £150180

SEMI & FULLY ELECTRIC STACKERS

A range of 4 stackers with a 
choice of mono single mast 
for ease of operator view or 
the more traditional mast 
with twin framed mast. 
Complete with battery and 
charger. They have excellent 
turning circle for operation in 
tight areas. 
 
• Lift heights 1600mm or 

3000mm - alternative 1955, 
2700. 3300mm heights  
are available. 

• Lift capacity: 1000kg. 
• DC drive control  

from Curtis. 
• Gel battery 2 x 12/80 V/Ah 

mono mast, 2 x 12/105 
V/Ah twin mast. 

• Narrow or straddle  
wheel arms. 

• Capacity: 1000kg. 
• At load centre: 600mm. 
• Polyurethane wheels.

LIGHT DUTY 
FULLY ELECTRIC 
STACKERS

Helps  
to take the 

strain out of  
the job

Our expert says

Semi electric stacker training  
REF: ACTRAIN/SES 

from  £93.00 

Fully electric stacker training  
REF: ACTRAIN/FES 

from  £108.50 

Our expert says

We offer electric stacker 
training for individual 
people or groups

CONTACT 
US NOW!

Mast 
type 

Mono 
Twin 
Mono 
Twin

Wheel arm 
type 

Narrow 
Narrow 
Straddle 
Straddle

Lift height  
mm 

1600 
3000 
1600 
3000

Freelift 
mm 

1590 
- 

1500 
-

Closed mast 
height mm 

1940 
2050 
1940 
2025

Open mast 
height mm 

1955 
3480 
2045 
3895

 REF 
ES10-10MM 
ES10-10ES 
ES10-22MM 
ES10-22DM

 PRICE
 

 £6175.55  
 £6175.55  
 £6320.55  
 £6807.75 

PRESERVE THE LIFE  
OF YOUR SEMI & FULLY 
ELECTRIC STACKERS

Nationwide servicing and 
maintenance delivered by 
trained technicians

SEMI-ELECTRIC 

STACKER SERVICE 

 £140.00  
ref: SERVICE/ELECLIFTST

FULLY ELECTRIC STACKER SERVICE 
 £166.25  ref: SERVICE/ALLELECST


