SEMI & FULLY ELECTRIC STACKERS





LIGHT DUTY FULLY ELECTRIC STACKERS

A range of 4 stackers with a choice of mono single mast for ease of operator view or the more traditional mast with twin framed mast. Complete with battery and charger. They have excellent turning circle for operation in tight areas.

- Lift heights 1600mm or 3000mm - alternative 1955, 2700. 3300mm heights
- are available.Lift capacity: 1000kg.
- DC drive control
- from Curtis. • Gel battery 2 x 12/80 V/Ah mono mast, 2 x 12/105
- V/Ah twin mast. • Narrow or straddle
- wheel arms.
- Capacity: 1000kg.
- At load centre: 600mm.
- · Polyurethane wheels.

REF	Mast type	Wheel arm type	Lift height mm	Freelift mm	Closed mast height mm	Open mast height mm	PRICE
ES10-10MM	Mono	Narrow	1600	1590	1940	1955	£6175.55
ES10-10ES	Twin	Narrow	3000	-	2050	3480	£6175.55
ES10-22MM	Mono	Straddle	1600	1500	1940	2045	£6320.55
ES10-22DM	Twin	Straddle	3000	-	2025	3895	£6807.75

80